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Station ? Cut Area (Sq.M.) Cu::uo:;Te Cum. Cut Vol. (Cu.M.) Tota".Qty
148+260.00 22.67 226.7 226.7
148+280.00 5.54 282.11 508.82
148+300.00 0 55.41 564.23
148+320.00 0 0 564.23
148+340.00 0 0 564.23
148+360.00 0 0 564.23
148+380.00 0 0 564.23
148+400.00 0 0 564.23
148+420.00 0 0 564.23
148+440.00 0 0 564.23
148+460.00 0 0 564.23
148+480.00 343 34.34 598.56
148+500.00 14.88 183.13 781.69
148+520.00 15.7 305.75 1,087.45
148+540.00 30.6 462.98 1,550.43
148+560.00 53.29 838.92 2,389.34
148+580.00 85.76 1,390.53 3,779.87 (=)
148+600.00 119.73 2,054.89 5,834.77 Q.
148+620.00 157.51 2,772.33 = 8,607.10 N~
148+640.00 153.38 3,108.91 D 11,716.01 =
148+660.00 134.93 2,883.17 QO 14,599.18 o
148+680.00 135.51 2,704.40 17,303.58 d
148+700.00 120.59 2,560.92 19,864.50 N
148+720.00 93.75 2,143.40 22,007.90
148+740.00 78.45 1,722.01 23,729.90
148+760.00 57.95 1,363.94 25,093.84
148+780.00 32.65 906.03 25,999.87
148+800.00 4.66 373.16 26,373.03
148+820.00 0 46.62 26,419.65
149+320.00 LAY 55.71 26,475.36
149+340.00 4.75 103.24 26,578.60
149+360.00 0.01 47.61 26,626.20
149+580.00 4.21 42.09 26,668.36
149+600.00 18.67 228.8 26,897.16
149+620.00 16.41 350.82 27,247.98
145+640.00 14.01 304.2 27,552.18
149+660.00 15.66 296.7 27,848.89
149+680.00 0 158.11 28,007.00
151+000.00 0 0 28,007.00

1= ﬂﬁraumg

CONSULTING
ey sy e (g W]




(D g~ i) LW U gl il 2] B ped Rl 230
(sasadl G2 tad) S Toe Jphay S 101+ caduad M SH S0 adaall o aiesll S
W&ty 2 dana dane gilaaa S il 5 Y1 48 2 24T
(0-1) 2o i) ... U5y Sl gl ikhan 2y 5 iy 358 Jpand St o) A (1-1) A
Station Fflsﬂfn:f Fill Volume (CuM.)|  Cum.Fill Vol. (Cu.M.) Total .Qty

150+540.00 211.21 3,875.55 3,875.55
150+560.00 225.04 4,362.47 8,238.02
150+580.00 217.04 4,420.77 12,658.79
150+600.00 216.38 4,334.12 16,992.91
150+620.00 215.76 4,321.32 21,314.23
150+640.00 235.84 4,515.96 25,830.19
150+660.00 248.4 4,842.34 30,672.53
150+680.00 273.86 5,222.56 35,895.09
150+700.00 278.3 5,521.57 41,416.66 o
150+720.00 279.15 5,574.49 46,991.15 o
150+740.00 286.99 5,661.39 52,652.54 P=
150+760.00 292.65 5,796.41 = 58,448.95 (=]
150+780.00 325.22 6,178.75 EE. 64,627.70 =3
150+800.00 365.44 6,906.57 71,534.27 M~
150+820.00 401.02 7,664.53 79,198.80 wn
150+840.00 487.06 8,880.78 88,079.58 =
150+860.00 539.54 10,265.96 98,345.54
150+880.00 513.12 10,526.52 108,872.06
150+900.00 354.29 8,674.03 117,546.09
150+920.00 347.98 7,022.68 124,568.77
150+940.00 404.69 7,526.71 132,095.48
150+960.00 408.93 8,136.24 140,231.72
150+980.00 384.17 7,931.05 148,162.77
151+000.00 302.61 8,837.23 157,000.00
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Electric Express Train - HSR

Plasticity and Liquidity Test -Atterberg Limits i
Testing Date: VLA LS i_Eou“m[ T l‘l i
Location: SECTION ARSI R A . : l.u.' !.
e Layer Thickness :

CamScanner



Tare No.

Tare wi

WL Of wet soll & tare

WL Of dry soli & tare

WL Of waler

WL Of dry soil

Water costent %

AV.Waler content %

Dry Density




Electric Express Train - HSR b

. California Bearing Ratio TEST
bhrbimbiniond ZONE 1504220 | 1504460
Shiup Material soiL
. \ayer thickness 25 em
— Mositure Ratio After Compacted Mold
TR
Wet Density (g/cm?) ies
Dry Dessity (g/cm") e
Procter Dessity (g/em®) | Hlan

Compaction % 1"
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Elﬂhﬂs A Eectric Express Tran -HSR

Plasticity and Liquidity Test -Atterberg Limits

Testing Date: ARTATA R A '.F'[?’ FROM STA: 1454000
Lecation: SECTION ' h Materiak:
- C AMME
Layer Ne. : T Layer Thickness :
Testing Results ;-
Test Ligiud Limit
No. of Ticks A Vi
Tare No. v
Tare WT. (gm) I
Tare WT. + Wet WT. (gm) - i 2 ik |
"Tare WT. + Dry WT. (gm) {! s o
(FIWM*T. ISt N .-
Moisture Content %
Average %
- - Ligiudity Curve
0% T , : .
' -3 . > 3 = i _‘._ wr -
I . } } —
! : .

i~ b ir I Ml
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Welght of empty mobd :

WL Of Malds wet sail

WT. WET SOiL

W Density

Tare No.

Tare wt.

We Of wet soil & tare

Wi Of dry seil & tare

WL Of water

Wi Of dry soil

‘Waler content %

HHB S

AV . Waler content %

~ Dry Density




